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Week Starting Dec
4, 2015 (Week 49)

EONE/SEVILLE
DISNEY

SONY

UNIV

WB

SONY

FOX
EONE/SEVILLE
EONE/SEVILLE
FOX

THE HUNGER GAMES: MOCKINGJAY PART 2
THE GOOD DINOSAUR

SPECTRE
KRAMPUS
CREED

THE NIGHT BEFORE
THE PEANUTS MOVIE

SPOTLIGHT

LA GUERRE DES TUQUES 3D
THE MARTIAN

Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office

Dec. 4, 2015 to Dec. 10, 2015

CAN RLS
DATE

2015/11/20
2015/11/25
2015/11/06
2015/12/04
2015/11/25
2015/11/20
2015/11/06
2015/11/13
2015/11/12
2015/09/25

WK# CAN
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TOTAL
WK B.O.

2,983,478
1,829,847
1,379,310
1,246,828
1,217,990
932,273
515,129
470,710
411,494
310,739

TOTAL
THTRS

350
292
268
217
263
211
216
87

89

98

8,524
6,267
5,147
5,746
4,631
4,418
2,385
5,410
4,624
3,171

FRENCH
CUME B.O.

2,447,322
593,744
3,041,227
118,315
409,920
269,049
907,679
154,471
2,460,411
2,049,944

ENGLISH

CUME B.O.

16,355,845
4,154,762
24,123,594
1,128,513
2,833,914
3,377,886
8,084,862
1,280,391
0
21,758,823

TOTAL
CUME
B.O.

18,803,167
4,748,506
27,164,821
1,246,828
3,243,834
3,646,935
8,992,541
1,434,862
2,460,411
23,808,767




